DATASHEET
DC/DC-Converter
TPQ40T-Series
40Watt
TECHNO-PROJEKT GmbH         •      RHOENSTRASSE 3        •         D - 97791 OBERSINN
TEL + 49 -  (0)9356- 97 21 20           •            FAX + 49 - (0)9356 – 97 21 21
www.techno-projekt.de                  •             vertrieb@techno-projekt.de                                  R1520b
 3:1 Input Range for railway System

 Low input current at no load
Model Number Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
max
Input
No Load
Current
Full Load
% Eff. Capac.
Load
max.
TPQ40T-110S33 43 – 160 V 3.3 VDC 10 A 10 mA 1555 mA 88 10 mF
TPQ40T-110S05 43 – 160 V 5 VDC 8 A 10 mA 1865 mA 89 8 mF
TPQ40T-110S12 43 – 160 V 12 VDC 3.33 A 10 mA 1840 mA 90 3.3 mF
TPQ40T-110S15 43 – 160 V 15 VDC 2.66 A 10 mA 1840 mA 91 2.7 mF
TPQ40T-110D12 43 – 160 V ± 12VDC ± 1.66 A 10 mA 1865 mA 89 1.6 mF
TPQ40T-110D15 43 – 160 V ± 15VDC ± 1.33 A 10 mA 1865 mA 89 1.3 mF
NOTE:   All Specifications are Typical at Nominal Line 110VDC, Full load, and 25C Unless Otherwise Noted / © TP2015
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
INPUT VOLTAGE RANGE ……………………………………110V  ……..…..……………..……. 43V – 160VDC
INPUT SURGE VOLTGE (100ms max)  ……………………………………..………………………. 200VDC max